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0001 Wooden Ladder

0002 Bike

0003 Bike

0004 Bike

0005 Compressor

0006 Electric Flymo

0007 Hand Sanitiser

0008 Hand Sanitiser

0009 Hand Sanitiser

0010 12v Compressor

0011 Bench Grinder

0012 Wall Mounted Bench
0013 Makita Generator

0014 Cast Iron Pot Belly Stove
0015 Chicken Wire

0016 Colt Bandsaw

0017 Large Bucket White Paint
0018 Large Bucket White Paint
0019 Large Bucket White Paint
0020 Large Bucket White Paint
0021 Large Bucket White Paint
0022 Spanners

0023 Spanners

0024 Levels

0025 Spanners

0026 Spanners

0027 ToolKit

0028 Sinker Mold

0029 Fork and Spade

0030 3 Axes

0031 Spanners

0032 Spanners

0033 Box Asst

0034 Hardware

0035 Power Inverter

0036 Large Sash Clamp

0037 3 Rods and a Reel

0038 Fishing Gear

0039 Power Tools

0040 BoxTools

0041 Paint Gear

0042 Garage Gear

0043 Car Jacks Etc

0044 Chainsaw

0045 Spanners

0046 Boating Gear

0047 Fishing Reels

0048 Bag Tools

0049 Hot Air Gun

0050 Spanners

0051 Tools

0052 Tap and Die Set

0053 Fishing Gear

0054 4 Boxes Welding Rods
0055 Car Steering lock

0056 Hedge Cutter

0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112

Bike Carrier

Hand Sanitiser
Hand Sanitiser

Jig Saw

Heat Stripper
Tap and Die Set
Battery Charger
Stanley Plane

2 Multitools
Tooling

Cash Box

Pr Roof Racks
Gaff

Compressor

Jerry Can

Navy Carrycase
Universal Mesh
Hand Sanitiser
Hand Sanitiser
Hand Sanitiser
Hand Sanitiser
Hand Sanitiser
Hand Sanitiser
Hand Sanitiser
Hand Sanitiser
Hand Sanitiser
Hand Sanitiser
Hand Sanitiser
Trenching Tool
Weedeater

Rod and Reel
Weights

Floor Jack
Loading Strops
Metal Trunk
Rhino Trestle
Mower

Electric Mower
Kayak

Garden Art

2 Bikes

3 Drip Trays
Concrete Gargoyle
Slab Macracarpa
Large Garden Ornament Windmill
Small Step Ladder
Alco Ladder
Wheelbarrow
Wooden Plaque Beach Scene
Bike Rack

Dryer

Walking Frame

2 Door 2 Drawer Fridge Freezer
Pr Deckchairs

2 Chairs and Ottoman
Single Bed
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0113 6 Dining Chairs

0114 3 Metal Stools

0115 Lounge Chair

0116 Vintage Typist Trolley
0117 Pr Bedside Cabs

0118 Pedal Bin

0119 Pr Ceiling lights

0120 Yardglass

0121 2 Beach Umbrellas
0122 Glass and Pottery
0123 Appliances

0124 Bay Asst

0125 Double Continental Blanket
0126 Scoreboard

0127 King Continental Blanket
0128 Desktop File

0129 Queen Continental Blanket
0130 Wooden Boxes

0131 Garden Tools

0132 Garden Tools

0133 Garden Tools

0134 Bundle Vintage frames
0135 Bay Asst

0136 Cushions and Throw
0137 Rug and Shade

0138 3 Bed Covers

0139 Picks and Slashers
0140 Tools

0141 Bay Asst

0142 Ind Whiteboard

0143 2 Trundlers

0144 Box Ceramic Cottages
0145 Box Ceramic Cottages
0146 Stereo Components
0147 Pet Cage

0148 Car Products

0149 Garage Gear

0150 Christmas Decs

0151 Record Cabinet

0152 Boxes Books

0153 3 Boxes Fishing mags
0154 Mags

0155 Novelty Lamp

0156 Homeware

0157 2 Pieces Bach Art
0158 Photo In The Rigging
0159 45s

0160 45s

0161 Lps

0162 Lps

0163 Lps

0164 Collectable B/w

0165 Lps

0166 Lps

0167 Lps

0168 Sunglasses

0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224

Game Compendium
Collectables

Box Moisturiser
Jewellery Boxes
Basket Asst

Box Asst

Box Party Gear
Case Blankets
Packaging
Collectables
Glassware
Collectables

Box Asst

Box Frames

Box Asst

Box Asst

Box Music
Kitchenware

Box Asst
Kitchenware

Box Asst

Box Asst
Kitchenware

Box Asst

Box Asst

Mags

Box Asst
Glassware

Dvds and Books
Box Asst

Large Metal Trunk
Large Metal Trunk
Toys

Box Toys

Box Beanies

Side Table

Tv Cabinet

Filing Drawers

2 Side Tables

Kids Table and 2 Stools
Hamper
Roofracks

Single Bed

Single Bed

Single Bed

Single Bed

Folding Patio Table
Rimu Desk

Triang Tricycle

Pr Bedside Cabs
Chair

Office Chair
Radiogram (not working)
Curtain Tracks
Retro Mirror

Toys
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0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280

Framed Racing prints
Box Asst

2 Heaters

Frames and Prints
Frames and Prints
2 Tripods

Retro Phone
Homeware
Collectables
Ghetto Blaster
Stereo

Tv (no remote)
Large Tv

Sony Audio System
Puzzles

Box Cameras

DVD Player

Sony Video Control Centre

Small Stereo

Lps

Puzzles

Annuals

LapTops

Model Boat
Playstation Games
Xbox 360 Lot
Playstation 3

Xbox 360 Lot
Games

Stereo

Stereo

Speakers and Stand
Card Table

Ind Casters

Block and Tackle
Water Pumps

Pr Trailer Mudguards
Metal Trunk

Basket Asst

Griller

Fog Machine Etc
Box Asst

Gas Ring and Chilly Bin
Shower Caddys
Printer

Cookware

Knives
Kitchenware

Iron

Slow Cooker

Deep Dish Cast Iron
Appliances

Frypan

Toaster

Microwave
Superblender

0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345

Steam Mop

Mixer and Steamer
Telescope

Chefs Cookware
Cat Pole

Slow Cooker
Serving Trays
Kitchen Knives
Retro Wall Unit

2 Door Cupboard
Pr Bedside Cabs
Globe Lamp

Twin Eyeball Lamp
Retro Wall Unit

3 Piece Queen Anne Lounge Suite

Retro print

W/c Shotover River
Carpet Runner

Coins

Badge Collection

Sugar Shaker

Hummel and Goebels
Banknotes

Whimseys

Crystal

Box Watches

Miniatures

Pocket Watch (af)
Electric Airsoft Rifle
Copper Jug

Large Pottery Vase
Angry Fish Vase
Whimseys

Plane Lighter (af)
Leonardo Figure

2 Novelty Teapots

2 Art Glass Paperweights
2 Art Glass Vases

2 Art Glass Paperweights
2 Art Glass Paperweights
Bug Paperweights
Carltonware
Carltonware

Crystal and Glass

Metal Sign

Doulton Ashette

Set 6 Lim Ed prints

Art Glass Paperweight

2 Art Glass Paperweights
Art Glass Paperweight

2 Art Glass Paperweights
Art Glass Paperweight
Chemistry Lot

Deco Clock

Art Glass Vase

Art Glass Vase
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0346 Art Glass Vase

0347 Art Glass Vase

0348 Alpaca Rug

0349 Leather Couch

0350 Hat and Coat Rack
0351 Oriental Carved Side Table
0352 Tv Stereo cab

0353 Mid Century Wing Back Chair
0354 Stool

0355 Gas Airsoft Pistol Etc
0356 Kitchenalia

0357 Blow Torch

0358 Camp Oven

0359 Camp Oven

0360 Crate Bottled Water
0361 4 Drawer Rimu Tallboy
0362 Filing Drawers

0363 Pr Small Rugs

0364 Arts and Crarts Cabinet
0365 Glass Top Coffee Table
0366 Mahog China Cab
0367 Coffee Table

0368 Rug

0369 4 Drawer Tallboy

0370 Concrete planter

0371 Concrete planter

0372 Pr Lamps

0373 Oak China Cab

0374 Steel Mannakin

0375 Floor Lamp

0376 Steel Medical Cabinet (with safe)
0377 Framed Print

0378 Elaine Hopkins W/c
0379 Rug

0380 Coffee Table

0381 Side Table

0382 Phone parts

0383 H&K Tunstall Charger
0384 Stoneware

0385 Deco Turtle

0386 Crystal and Glass

0387 Collectable Pottery
0388 Collectables

0389 Collectable Glassware
0390 Illuminated Pentax Sign
0391 Pr Retro Wall Units
0392 4 Wooden Signs

0393 4 Wooden Signs

0394 Small Ottoman

0395 3 Piece Lounge Suite
0396 Frames and Art

0397 2 Acrylic Paintings
0398 Framed World Map
0399 Deco Mirror

0400 8 Drawer Tallboy

0401 3 Hats

0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457

Vintage Phone
Vintage Rimu Hallstand
Retro Stereo Cab
PanAm Poster

3 drawer Lowboy

4 Drawer Tall Boy

4 Wooden Signs
Photo Orion

Floor Lamp

Gilt Framed Mirror
Small Vintage Glory Box
Tv Cabinet

Retro Wall Unit

4 Wooden Signs

Large Cubby Holes

Pr Table Lamps
Bookshelf

Clothing Rack

Mirror

Vitage Ottoman

Kauri Mirror Backed Sideboard
Collectable Pottery
Collectable Pottery
Crystal

Strting Instrument

3 Vintage Prints

3 Decanters
Binoculars

Collectable Plates
Large Rug 3.4x 2.8

4 Designer Chairs
Glass Top Coffee Table
Carved Buffalow Skull
Easel and Paints
Fernleaf Coffee Table
Retro Phone

Beatles Prints

pr Couches

Whatnot

Deco Firescreen

Retro Ashtray

Mag Rack

Bedroom Chair

Pr Mid Century Chairs
Copper Woodbox
Shaggy Rug

Pedestal Table and 4 Chairs
4 Stools

Ironing Board

Mid Century Display
Vintage Side Table
Bedside Cab

Pr Cane Patio Chairs
Coffee Table

Glass Topped Table and 4 Chairs
Retro Formica Table
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